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CA Dimes 01

DreGuru

HolePokers Il

CHUBBS

Knock-Out

dimer timer rings just as loud
#9

Craftsman 3

FB Dimes 17

BuffsMuffs#33

PTS
611.60
601.65
589.50
585.30
563.10
544.10
541.70
523.95
522.65
476.25
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BEHIND

-9.95
-22.10
-26.30
-48.50
-67.50
-69.90
-87.65
-88.95

-135.35
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